Hwn

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Position Other Positions Held
Executive Director (President/Ceo)

Vice President, Maritime

Executive Vice President

Vice President, Planning,
Environment, & Government
Relations

Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer

Vice President, Marketing &
Communications

Vice President, Real Estate,
Engineering, & Facilities

Chief Policy Strategist
Assistant Vice President
Assistant To Vice President
Assistant To Vice President
Assistant To Vice President
Assistant To Vice President
Assistant To Vice President
Assistant To Vice President

Principal, Special Projects

Special District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

Department

Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office

Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Total Wages

$334,797
$277,741
$263,052
$237,969

$231,384
$228,377

$226,128

$190,354
$163,728
$72,019
$70,854
$68,022
$64,607
$55,331
$8,320
$3,448



