	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director (President/Ceo)		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$334,797
2.	Vice President, Maritime		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$277,741
3.	Executive Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$263,052
4.	Vice President, Planning, Environment, & Government Relations		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$237,969
5.	Chief Financial Officer/Treasurer		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$231,384
6.	Vice President, Marketing & Communications		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$228,377
7.	Vice President, Real Estate, Engineering, & Facilities		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$226,128
8.	Chief Policy Strategist		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$190,354
9.	Assistant Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$163,728
10.	Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$72,019
11.	Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$70,854
12.	Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$68,022
13.	Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$64,607
14.	Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$55,331
15.	Assistant To Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$8,320
16.	Principal, Special Projects		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$3,448